
$331,611,459.40
AWARDED

STP-0021-01(067) / 108288301 
DESOTO COUNTY - Bridge Preservation on SR 302, SR 302 Ramp, SR 305 & SR 305 Ramp, 
(Bridge Nos. 18.1A, 18.1B,18.1, 23.8 & Ramp)
KEY, LLC
219 KEY DRIVE
MADISON, MS  39110 $3,845,691.30

TOTAL AWARDED $3,845,691.30
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $335,457,150.70

POSTPONED, WITHDRAWN, REJECTED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

***NONE***

BYMISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

Original Signed by Neal Dougherty
Contract Administration Director
NEAL DOUGHERTY
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIRECTOR

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI

November 2, 2021

THE COMMISSION ON NOVEMBER 2, 2021 RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW.  ON NOVEMBER 
9, 2021, THE COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW.  GRAND 
TOTAL FOR  FISCAL YEAR 2022 BROUGHT FORWARD:


